
Appeared Passed
Fail and 

Comp
Abst Pass % 0-32.9

33-

44.9

45-

59.9

60-

74.9

75-

89.9

90-

100
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Grade 

count
NxW PI Mean

232 232 0 0 100 0 0 50 73 87 22 137 179 219 197 178 174 197 111 0 1392 6387 68.83 435.81

Code Subject Appeared Passed % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89 90-100 NxW PI Mean

101 FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH 232 232 100 8 27 42 30 40 29 32 24 0 0 1 22 58 116 35 990 53.34 77.69

119 Sanskrit 18 18 100 0 3 2 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 64 44.44 76.39

41 MATHEMATICS 224 224 100 28 31 29 21 28 24 37 26 0 0 65 50 42 41 26 1004 56.03 61.62

86 Science 232 232 100 19 30 45 35 37 35 31 0 0 0 31 63 59 62 17 1122 60.45 65.02

87 Social Science 232 232 100 19 35 37 40 25 28 38 10 0 0 7 51 52 92 30 1089 58.67 72.32

2 HINDI ELECTIVE 209 209 100 38 30 32 22 20 23 23 21 0 0 3 41 50 80 35 1032 61.72 73.81

49 PAINTING 5 5 100 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 24 60 89

241 Basic Maths 8 8 100 1 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 1 0 0 43 67.19 50.63

417 Artificial intelligence 232 232 100 24 23 29 43 22 33 32 26 0 0 0 0 46 90 96 1019 54.9 85.2

Appeare

d
Passed

Fail and 

Comp
Abst

Pass 

%

0-

32.9

33-

44.9

45-

59.9

60-

74.9

75-

89.9

90-

100
A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

Grade 

count
NxW PI Mean

80 80 0 0 100 0 0 3 32 37 8 80 93 78 54 41 29 24 1 0 400 2329 72.78 384

Code Subject
Appear

ed

Passe

d
% A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E 0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89

90-

100
NxW PI Mean

301 ENGLISH CORE 80 80 100 16 19 19 12 7 5 1 1 0 0 0 2 7 48 23 481 75.16 83.76

41 MATHEMATICS 63 63 100 5 18 9 9 6 8 8 0 0 0 0 22 18 22 1 329 65.28 66.59

42 PHYSICS 55 55 100 17 13 9 9 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 22 25 5 353 80.23 75.51

43 CHEMISTRY 55 55 100 12 14 14 9 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 21 21 10 344 78.18 78.56

83 COMPUTER SCIENCE 23 23 100 9 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 14 162 88.04 91.48

44 BIOLOGY 32 32 100 6 11 3 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 7 15 8 189 73.83 80.09

302 HINDI CORE 17 17 100 5 1 1 2 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 8 4 5 82 60.29 78.71

30 ECONOMICS 25 25 100 5 4 6 2 6 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 8 9 6 142 71 77.4

54 BUSINESS STUDIES 25 25 100 4 5 7 3 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 7 12 5 146 73 78

55 ACCOUNTANCY 25 25 100 1 2 2 4 4 7 5 0 0 0 0 16 6 2 1 101 50.5 58.52

School result -CLASS X

Subject wise result

School result-Class XII

Subject wise result

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA HVF AVADI


