		PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA HVF AVADI																	
	School result -CLASS X																		
Appeared	Passed	Fail and Comp	Abst	Pass %	0-32.9	33- 44.9	45- 59.9	60- 74.9	75- 89.9	90- 100	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1	C2	D1	D2	E

									Sub	ject v	vise r	esult										
Code	Subject	Appeared	Passed	%	A1	A2	B1	B2	C1	C2	D1	D2	E	0-33	33-44	45-59	60-74	75-89	90-100	NxW	PI	Mean
101	FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH	232	232	100	8	27	42	30	40	29	32	24	0	0	1	22	58	116	35	990	53.34	77.69
119	Sanskrit	18	18	100	0	3	2	0	4	1	4	4	0	0	0	4	5	4	5	64	44.44	76.39
41	MATHEMATICS	224	224	100	28	31	29	21	28	24	37	26	0	0	65	50	42	41	26	1004	56.03	61.62
86	Science	232	232	100	19	30	45	35	37	35	31	0	0	0	31	63	59	62	17	1122	60.45	65.02
87	Social Science	232	232	100	19	35	37	40	25	28	38	10	0	0	7	51	52	92	30	1089	58.67	72.32
2	HINDI ELECTIVE	209	209	100	38	30	32	22	20	23	23	21	0	0	3	41	50	80	35	1032	61.72	73.81
49	PAINTING	5	5	100	0	0	1	3	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	3	24	60	89
241	Basic Maths	8	8	100	1	0	2	3	2	0	0	0	0	0	2	5	1	0	0	43	67.19	50.63
417	Artificial intelligence	222	222	100	24	22	20	42	22	22	22	26	0	0	0	0	A.C.	00	06	1010	E4.0	05.3

School result-Class XII

**1392** 6387 68.83 435.81

A	ppeare d	Passed	Fail and Comp	Abst	Pass %	0- 32.9	33- 44.9	45- 59.9	60- 74.9	75- 89.9	90- 100	A1	A2	B1	В2	C1	C2	D1	D2	E	Grade count	NxW	PI	Mean
	80	80	0	0	100	0	0	3	32	37	8	80	93	78	54	41	29	24	1	0	400	2329	72.78	384

Subject wise result

Code	Subject	Appear ed	Passe d	%	A1	A2	B1	В2	C1	C2	D1	D2	E	0-33	33-44	45-59	60-74	75-89	90- 100	NxW	PI	Mean
301	ENGLISH CORE	80	80	100	16	19	19	12	7	5	1	1	0	0	0	2	7	48	23	481	75.16	83.76
41	MATHEMATICS	63	63	100	5	18	9	9	6	8	8	0	0	0	0	22	18	22	1	329	65.28	66.59
42	PHYSICS	55	55	100	17	13	9	9	6	1	0	0	0	0	0	3	22	25	5	353	80.23	75.51
43	CHEMISTRY	55	55	100	12	14	14	9	3	3	0	0	0	0	0	3	21	21	10	344	78.18	78.56
83	COMPUTER SCIENCE	23	23	100	9	6	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9	14	162	88.04	91.48
44	BIOLOGY	32	32	100	6	11	3	4	4	2	2	0	0	0	0	2	7	15	8	189	73.83	80.09
302	HINDI CORE	17	17	100	5	1	1	2	0	3	5	0	0	0	0	0	8	4	5	82	60.29	78.71
30	ECONOMICS	25	25	100	5	4	6	2	6	0	2	0	0	0	0	2	8	9	6	142	71	77.4
54	BUSINESS STUDIES	25	25	100	4	5	7	3	5	0	1	0	0	0	0	1	7	12	5	146	73	78
55	ACCOUNTANCY	25	25	100	1	2	2	4	4	7	5	0	0	0	0	16	6	2	1	101	50.5	58.52